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40 Terminal head type

General Fittin Flange
401 type 402 type J 403 typeg

Tube 610

Ritype Lead Wire

o
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Codes for custom order configurations

40-

Element/Quantity
1: Single element

2: Dual element
Junction box

A: KNC

KSC

KT

TN

mign®

TS

Thread

None

1/4"PT

1/2"PT

3/4"PT

1"PT

vk win o

Flange

Tube diameter

6.0D

8.0D

10D

13D

15D

17D

Other

Tube length

200mm

300mm

400mm

500mm

Other

Material

A: Ceramic 610

B: Ceramic 710

C: Inconel
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